

4<sup>th</sup> on A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1. i/1	Const <sup>n</sup> of reference and working B.M vide TMB Pg- 34 Qty 1.205 km @ 7489.71 / km				= Rs 9025.00
ii/2.	const <sup>n</sup> of reference pillar - - - vide TMB Pg- 34 Qty 1.205 km @ 5039.71 / km				= Rs 6073.00
2/3.	cleaning and grubbing road land - - - vide TMB Pg- 34 Qty 0.84 hec @ 49802.13 / hec				= Rs 41840.00
3/6.	Const <sup>n</sup> of sub-grade vide TMB Pg- 35 Qty 1989.18 m <sup>3</sup> @ 196.83 / m <sup>3</sup>				= Rs 391530.00

Continuation

46  
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/7. Const <sup>n</sup> of granular sub-base - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 35					
Qty 785.76 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 1432.21 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs					1125373.00
5/3/4. Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment					
vide TMB Pg - 35					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty 765.416 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 194.95 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs					149218.00
(b) 100 m lead					
Qty 1421.487 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 185.15 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs					263188.00
6/20. Providing and fixing of typical M.M. sign board - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 35					
Qty 2 Nos.					
@ 10774.74 / each					
					= Rs 21549.00
7/28. E/W excavation of					

Continuation





## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/33. Plain reinforcement cc in sub str. vide TMB Pg- 37 Qty 26.073 m <sup>3</sup> @ 4677.59/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 121959.00					
12/42. Laying on well Compacted Sand vide TMB Pg- 37 Qty 7.139 m <sup>3</sup> @ 628.83/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 4489.00					
13/43. Filling in four <sup>th</sup> trench ches - - vide TMB Pg- 37 Qty 15.264 m <sup>3</sup> @ 628.83/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 9598.00					
14/41. Laying CC NP- 3 pipe utility pipe 300 mm - - vide TMB Pg- 37 Qty 37.5 m @ 851.20/m = Rs 31920.00					

Continuation



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. Earthwork in excavation for foundation of st. as per drawing vide TMB Pg- 38					
Qty 77.41 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 285.71/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs					22117.00
16/29. Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					
M-10					
vide TMB Pg- 38					
Qty 9.67 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 4467.63/m <sup>3</sup>					
= Rs					43202.00
17/30. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete M-15					
vide TMB Pg- 38					
Qty 48.58 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ 4467.02/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs					217008.00
18/33. Plain/reinforced cement concrete					

Continuation

M-15 - - -

@  $6521.29 / m^3 = R8\ 243\ 90.00$



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22.	Back filling behind abutment -				
	vide TMB Pg - 40				
	Qty 35.38 m <sup>3</sup>				
	@ 893.24 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs				31603.00
23.	W.B.M. Road - 3				
	providing and laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
	aggregates -				
	vide TMB Pg - 40				
	Qty 338.02 m <sup>3</sup>				
	@ 2135.69 / m <sup>3</sup>				
	= Rs				721906.0
24.	Cement concrete				
	Pavement:				
	const <sup>n</sup> of 4m-rein-				
	forcement, dowel				
	jointed at expan-				
	sion and const <sup>n</sup>				
	joints -				
	vide TMB Pg - 44				
	Qty 242.03 m <sup>3</sup>				
	@ 6790.27 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs				1643449.0

Continuation

C/o to next Pg.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
